
 

           Mintlaw Community Schools Network 
                        NEW DEER SCHOOL 
 

                           HOLIDAY DATES 
                         SESSION 2020/2021 

 

New Session Begins – In-Service Day Monday 10 August 2020 (Staff) 
 

In-Service Day Tuesday 11 August 2020 (Staff) 

Term 1  Wednesday 12 August 2020 (Pupils) 

End of Term  Friday 9 October 2020 

Start of Term 2 Monday 26 October 2020 

In-Service Day  Friday 20 November 2020 

End of Term Friday 18 December 2020 

Start of Term 3 Tuesday 5 January 2021 

Occasional Holiday Friday 12 February 2021 

Authority Holiday Monday 15 February 2021 

In-Service Day  Tuesday 16 February 2021 

In-Service Day Wednesday 17 February 2021 

End of Term Thursday 1 April 2021 

Authority Holiday Friday 2 April 2021 

Start of Term 4 Monday 19 April 2021 

Authority Holiday Monday 3 May 2021 

End of Term Friday 25 June 2021 

 

 


